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ECTL 2020 - A

Week 12
Last First
Stempka Mike
Norton Kent
Peiffley William
Nielsen Jason
Ott David
Shearer Conrad
Morgan Bob
Hobbs Skeeter
Sliker Doug
Kanyuck John
Bush Richard M.
Gunn Peter
Friel Dan
Campbell Rob
Morton Jamie
Ley Cy
Duckett Mike
Ott Pat
Kean Mike
Scott John
Whitbread Richard
Taylor Jim
Grant Joe
Goard Jim
Dudenhoeffer Tim
Austin Sam
Casler Gary
Donley Linda
Ball Jack
Hammer Cliff
Spencer Dan
Gourley Ray
Brown Aaron
Maille Howard
Pitetti Joe Jr.
Zilian Dave
Ketchel Mike

AVG
48.9091
48.2500
47.8889
47.8333
47.8333
47.7500
47.5000
47.4167
47.3333
47.1250
47.0833
47.0000
46.8333
46.8000
46.8000
46.7500
46.6667
46.6364
46.6364
46.5833
46.5833
46.5000
46.5000
46.5000
46.5000
46.4545
46.4545
46.4167
46.4167
46.4167
46.4167
46.1818
46.1818
46.1667
46.1111
46.0833
46.0000
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51

Wall
Salvati
Hallberg
Mitchell
Donovan
Whitman
Marshall
Pitetti
Cummings
Miller
Roberts
Riebel
Scheiwer
Shouey

Jack
John
Eric
Shawn
Jack
Sam
Chuck

Joe Sr.

John
Bill
Bill
Ricky
Scott
David

45.8750
45.8333
45.8333
45.8333
45.5833
45.5455
45.2222
45.0833
44.8000
44.5455
44.1000
44.0909
44.0000
42.2727



